UNGDOMSRALLY
pe ]

Position

4 WD

Start nr

A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD

Forare &
navigator

Theo Thorzelius, [Rasbo MK]
Peter Johansson, [Uppsala MK]

C-FORARE 2 WD

Stracka 1

04.07.500

Pave-sprinten 2024

GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3

Stracka 2

04.01.700

Stricka 3

04.04.100

GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA

Total tid

12.13.300



[ins
LT
UNGDOMSRALLY
Position Startnr
1 5
2 3
3 4

4 WD

Pave-sprinten 2024

A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD C-FORARE 2 WD GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3
Forare & .
i Stricka 1 Stricka 2
navigator

Jari Liiten, [Sandvikens MK] YOKOHAMA MOTORSPORT

Alexandra Manzandh i
Martin Holmgren, [Films MK] 03.43.000
Martin Brolin, Lo
—  [Virmda Bilkl

avid Dannevall, [Varmdé Bilklubb] 03.40.100

Ida Lidebjer granberg, [Asarums MS]

03.28.500

03.27.800

03.35.000

GRUPP E

Stricka 3

03.28.000

03.31.100

03.46.900

FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA

Total tid

10.29.800

10.41.900

11.02.000



Pave-sprinten 2024

UNGDOMSRALLY 4WD A.FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD C-FORARE 2 WD GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3 GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA
o]
il Forare & " = - ;
Position  Start nr . Stricka1 Stracka2 Stricka3 Total tid
navigator

lén, [MK Ti
1 14 sehan Wesslén; (MK Tiens) 0336900 03.32.400 03.33.400 1042700

Yokohama Motorsport

2 12 Joel Persson, [lisbo MK] Molanda Maskinservice 03.40.500 03.39.300 03.40.500  11.00.300

3 9 Jonas Bjorvad, [Malardarnas MK] Easyshift.se 0338500 0336300 0346300 11.01.100
Lina Holmgren, [Films MK]

4 8 Patrik Ahman, [Almunge MK] 0345000 03.39.900 0345100 11.10.000

Pontus Ahman, [Almunge MK]

T Hogstrém, [MK Ri
g 7 ommy Hogstrom, [ imal 03.51.200 03.44.900 03.47.500 11.23.600

Lotta Lundqvist, [MK Rimo]

6 105 Martin Broberg, [Varmds BK] 0349300 0345900 0350.600 11.25.800

Marten Egertz, [Vallentuna MK]

Erik Wallin, [Al MK
7 11 1 Walln; tAImunge MK) 0356000 03.49.200 03.47.800  11.33.000

Jan Ramsell, [Almunge MK]

8 10 Per-arne Erikssan, MK Rimo] 0356700  03.50.900 03.56.600  11.44.200

Bernt Kilen, [MK Rimo]

Pontus Westman, [MK Ti
9 13 onfs viestmaln, MK Tt 0353300  03.39.300 DNF 07.32.600 (DNF)

Jani Rautio, [MK Tierp]



Forare &

Position  Start nr . Straicka1 Stricka2 Stricka3 Total tid
navigator

10 6 Claes Astrém, [MK Tierp] 03.39.200 04.56.100 DNS 08.35.300 (DNS)



Filns
-k

UNGDOMSRALLY

Position

4 WD

Start nr

18

16

17

19

A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD
e

Forare &
navigator

Kent jari Olsson, [Films MK]

Thomas Nordstrém, [Films MK]
Emil Grundin, [Films MK]

Tomas Svird, [Osthammars MK]
Erik Svard, [Osthammars MK]

Gunnar Olars, [Rasbo MK]
Staffan Olars, [Rasbo MK]

Pave-sprinten 2024

C-FORARE 2 WD

Stracka 1

03.46.500

03.52.500

03.58.200

04.07.400

GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3

Stracka 2

03.41.400

03.48.500

03.51.900

03.59.500

Stracka 3

03.41.500

03.56.900

03.53.000

04.03.100

GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA

Total tid

11.09.400

11.37.900

11.43.100

12.10.000



(s
52

UNGDOMSRALLY

Position

4 WD

Start nr

25

23

27

24

20

21

26

28

A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WE

Forare &
navigator

Gustaf Jansson, [Rasbo MK]
Per Christensen, [Rasbo MK]

Thomas Lyman, [MK Rimo]
Thomas Henriksson, [MK Rimo]

Robert Rodin, [MK Tierp]
Svante Wollert

Andreas Sandqyist, [Films MK]
Fredrik Kindberg, [Films MK]

Kent Arne, [MK Tierp]
Viktor Arne, [MK Tierp]

Lars Lofqvists, [MK Tierp]

Par Lodén, [Vallentuna MK]
Jessica Lundahl, [Skepptuna MK]

Anders Eriksson, [Rasbo MK]
Soren Westerman, [Rasbo MK]

Pave-sprinten 2024

C-FORARE 2 WD

Stracka 1

03.42.600

04.03.900

04.02.300

04.06.200

04.07.100

04.18.300

04.17.700

04.15.800

GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3

Stricka 2

03.37.300

03.58.100

04.00.400

04.00.800

04.00.600

04.06.600

04.08.400

04.20.500

Stracka 3

03.37.600

04.00.600

04.00.300

03.58.400

04.13.500

04.06.200

04.09.900

04.17.700

GRUPPE FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA

Total tid

10.57.500

12.02.600

12.03.000

12.05.400

12.21.200

12.31.100

12.36.000

12.54.000



Pave-sprinten 2024

UNGDOMSRALLY 4WD A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD C-FORARE 2 WD GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3 GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA
e e
- Forare & ) " N .
Position Start nr . Stricka1 Stricka2 Stricka3 Total tid
navigator

DCa .
1 29 avtin [Elissseny [Skulsicns; Mo 04.05000 0403200 04.01.000 12.09.200

Anton Eliasson, [Skutskadrs MS]

Anton Haanpaa, [Films MK] Haanpaa Racing
2 31 04.08.800 04.05.500 04.00400 12.14.700

Mikael Haanpa3, [Films MK]

3 36 Isak Jurd, [Almunge MK] 04.14.000 04.03.600 04.05.200 12.22.800

Dan Jura, [SMK Uppsala]
4 14200  04.08. 4.07. 12.30.2
o0 Mikael Alo, [Sandvikens MK] ba:le 1N 9 =00 AR

Kurt Eliasson, [Skutskars MS]
5 32 04.18400 04.15900 04.14.700 12.49.000

Leon Eliasson, [Skutskirs MS]

I N .
6 35 WlkaEl Andersesn; MK Tierp) Haanpad Bacing ., oo 04.16400 0416700 12.52.100

Tobias Astrém, [MK Tierp]

Albin Sikberg, [MK Ti
7 34 IS, $VK et 0407100 0406900 DNF 08.14.000 (DNF)

Andreas Jansson, [MK Tierp]

Simon Sundbom, [MK Ti
8 38 imn S b MK Tidr] 04.16.700 DNF 04.22.500  08.39.200 (DNF)

Victor Jansson, [Films MK]

Marcus Lund, [SMK Séderh
9 33 arcus Lund, [SMK Soderhamn] 04.00500 DNF DNS 04.00.500 (DNS/DNF)

Patrik Ekengren, [SMK Halsinge]



Forare &
Position Start nr &4 Stricka1 Stricka2 Stricka3 Total tid

navigator

R N
10 37 enrik Haanpas, [MK Tierp] Haanpaé Racing 0430500 DNS DNS 04.30.500 (DNS)

Markus Séderholm, [MK Tierp]



Pave-sprinten 2024

UNGDOMSRALLY 4WD A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD C-FORARE 2 WD GRUPP F. VOC, GRUPP N <1600 CM3 GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA
L= =)
wdi Forare & . & . :
Position  Start nr . Stracka1 Stricka2 Stricka3 Total tid
navigator

' M
1 41 Jonas Eriksson, [SMK Sala] 04.05.100 04.06300 04.06.000 12.17.400

Erik Laestander, Gullvalla Rallyteam

Martin Bromark, [MK Ti
5 5 n Bromar’s [MK Tierp) 04.14700  04.07.700 04.09.200 12.31.600

Johan Uppman, [MK Tierp]

i s
3 44 Conny Radén, [Taxinge MK] 04.17.400 0415200 04.23.800 12.56.400

Peter Radén, [Taxinge MK]

Sarah Nilsson, [Rasbo MK
4 42 Ak i ssamy [Rashe K] 0442500 0433200 04.36500 13.52.200

Julia Nilsson, [Rasbo MK]

5 39 Anders Ekengren, [SMK Halsinge] DNF DNS DNS 00.00.000 (DNS/DNF)

il ,[SMK'S |
6 45 Sl Clsson, (SMK SablGullvalla Rallytiean: * oo n 0425800 DNS 08.59.600 (DNS)

Robert Olsson, [SMK Sala]



Pave-sprinten 2024

UNGDOMSRALLY 4 WD A-FORARE 2 WD B-FORARE 2 WD C-FORARE 2 WD GRUPP F, VOC, GRUPP N < 1600 CM3 GRUPP E FIA APPK HOMOLOGERADE BILA
e e,
A Start Forare & Stracka Stracka Striacka )
Position . Total tid
nr navigator 1 2 3

Torbj6rn Pahlin, [SMK Halsinge] Werners Bil&Maskin
1 50 0270/30220 03.51.200 03.52.400 03.48.200 11.31.800

Emil Eklund, [Sandvikens MK]

cdcsan [l :
2 47 Lars Davidssen, [Enkpings MK] 0355200 03.50.500 03.52.300 11.38.000
Jonny Nilsson

Dick Larsson, [Rasbo MK]
Jessica Larsson, [Rasbo MK]

03.58400 03.53.600 03.51.100 11.43.100

Stefan Andersson, [AlImunge MK]
4 52 04.02.400 04.03.800 04.05.100 12.11.300

Monica Kéllberg, [Almunge MK]

t , ISMK Miarst
5 46 Mats Svenson, [SMK Marsta] 04.20.100 04.19.700 04.17.100 12.56.900

Gunnar Envang, [Valletuna MK]

Stefan Pettersson, [Rasbo MK] Bevelko Historik Rallyteam
6 53 Sweden 04.27.600 04.06.500 0520400 13.54.500

Daniel Westlund, [Almunge MK]

G L
7 55 Stefan Rudstrom, [MK Tierp] Tierps VVS 0445100 0435400 0438200 13.58.700

Tommy Malmstrom, [MK Tierp]



Striacka Stricka Stricka

on Start Forare & .

Position . Total tid
nr navigator 1 2 3

Fi 10.21.20

8 54 RegerANcerssor, s 0422500 0558700 DNF (Srj:)z 0

Christer Akerman, [Films MK]



